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569 Brixen/Bressanone - Domplatz Transfer • Trasferimento • Transfer 1,2 11:50

571 BRIXEN/BRESSANONE Via Peter Mayr 0,0 0,0 140,6 11:55 11:55 11:55

568 Brixen/Bressanone Via Elvas 1,4 1,4 139,2 11:57 11:57 11:57

832 Elvas SP 31 - Laugenstraße 3,5 4,9 135,7 12:02 12:02 12:02

886 Natz/Naz SP 31 - Oberbrunnergasse 2,6 7,5 133,1 12:06 12:06 12:05

767 Schabs/Sciaves SS 49 3,9 11,4 129,2 12:13 12:12 12:11

765 Innesto SS 49 bis 0,9 12,3 128,3 12:14 12:13 12:12

711 Aicha/Aica Nikolaustraße - Via Nikolaus 2,1 14,4 126,2 12:17 12:16 12:15

750 Innesto SS 12 1,8 16,2 124,4 12:20 12:19 12:18

750 Franzensfeste/Fortezza SS 12 1,3 17,5 123,1 12:22 12:21 12:20

834 Galleria SS 12 4,6 22,1 118,5 12:29 12:28 12:26

902 Mauls/Mules SS 12 6,6 28,7 111,9 12:40 12:38 12:36

942 Sterzing/Vipiteno Rotatoria 8,4 37,1 103,5 12:53 12:50 12:48

952 Sterzing/Vipiteno SS 12 - Via Brennero 1,6 38,7 101,9 12:56 12:53 12:50

1098 Gossensass/Colle Isarco SS 12 - Via Roma 4,4 43,1 97,5 13:03 12:59 12:56

 2^ 1371 Brenner/Brennero SS 12 - Via Brennero 9,0 52,1 88,5 13:17 13:13 13:09

1367
State border/
Confine di Stato/
Staatsgrenze

0,9 53,0 87,6 13:18 13:14 13:10

1167 Gries am Brenner B 182 4,8 57,8 82,8 13:26 13:21 13:17

1052 Steinach am Brenner B 182 6,3 64,1 76,5 13:36 13:31 13:26

986 Matrei am Brenner B 182 5,3 69,4 71,2 13:44 13:39 13:34

984 Mühlbachl B 182 0,5 69,9 70,7 13:45 13:39 13:34

965 Bivio Schönberg im Stubaital B 182 6,0 75,9 64,7 13:54 13:48 13:43

702 Rotatoria - L227 B 182 9,9 85,8 54,8 14:10 14:03 13:57

587 Innsbruck - Grassmayr Kreuzung Anton-Melzer-Straße 3,6 89,4 51,2 14:16 14:09 14:02

613 Incrocio L11 - L12 L 11 - ingresso circuito 4,3 93,7 46,9 14:22 14:15 14:08

582 Völs - inizio 1° giro Rotatoria - L11 2,0 95,7 44,9 14:26 14:18 14:11

614 Kematen in Tirol L 11 - Dorfstraße 4,1 99,8 40,8 14:32 14:24 14:17

 3^ 883 Axams L394 - Axamer St. 4,9 104,7 35,9 14:40 14:32 14:24

868 Birgitz L 12 - Dorfstraße 2,3 107,0 33,6 14:43 14:35 14:27

865 Götzens L 12 - Götzner Landesstraße 0,9 107,9 32,7 14:45 14:36 14:29

582 Incrocio L11 - L12 L 11 3,5 111,4 29,2 14:50 14:42 14:34

582 Völs - inizio 2° giro Rotatoria - L11 2,0 113,4 27,2 14:54 14:45 14:37

614 Kematen in Tirol L 11 - Dorfstraße 4,1 117,5 23,1 15:00 14:51 14:42

883 Axams L394 - Axamer St. 4,9 122,4 18,2 15:08 14:58 14:49

868 Birgitz L 12 - Dorfstraße 2,3 124,7 15,9 15:11 15:02 14:53

865 Götzens L 12 - Götzner Landesstraße 0,9 125,6 15,0 15:13 15:03 14:54

582 Incrocio L11 - L12 L 11 3,5 129,1 11,5 15:18 15:08 14:59

582 Völs - uscita circuito Rotatoria - B 171B 2,0 131,1 9,5 15:22 15:11 15:02

571 Innesto B 171 1,5 132,6 8,0 15:24 15:13 15:04

574 Innsbruck B 171 - Höttinger 2,8 135,4 5,2 15:28 15:18 15:08

616 Innsbruck - Hötting Schneeburggasse 1,4 136,8 3,8 15:31 15:20 15:10

572 Innsbruck Innstraße 1,3 138,1 2,5 15:33 15:22 15:12

571 INNSBRUCK Rennweg 2,5 140,6 0,0 15:37 15:25 15:15
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STAGE 1 • 1a TAPPA • ETAPPE 1   |   BRIXEN/BRESSANONE → INNSBRUCK • km 140,6


